
EVENT PROGRAM
2.4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, 09 October -  Race Vi l lage

Thursday, 10 October -  Race Vi l lage

Friday, 11 October -  Race Vi l lage

Saturday, 12 October -  Race Vi l lage

Sunday, 13 October -  Race Vi l lage

Monday, 14 October -  Race Vi l lage

Tuesday, 15 October -  Race Vi l lage -  Day 1 Races

Wednesday, 16 October -  Race Vi l lage -  Day 2 Races

Thursday, 17 October -  Race Vi l lage -  Day 3 Races

Friday, 18 October -  Race Vi l lage -  Day 4 Races

Saturday, 19 October -  Race Vi l lage -  DEPARTURE DAY

• 14.00 -  18.00   COMPETITORS & BOATS ARRIVAL -  BOAT LAUNCHING

Services  avai lable  only  for  launching and vehicles/motorhome,  parking

Services  avai lable  only  for  launching and vehicles/motorhome,  parking

• 09.00 -  12.30 / 13.30 -  18.00   COMPETITORS & BOATS ARRIVAL -  BOAT LAUNCHING

• 09.00 -  12.30 / 13.30 -  18.00   COMPETITORS & BOATS ARRIVAL -  BOAT LAUNCHING

• 09.00 -  12.30 / 13.30 -  18.00   COMPETITORS & BOATS ARRIVAL -  BOAT LAUNCHING

• 8.00 -  19.00     MEASUREMENTS AND REGISTRATIONS

• 8.00 -  19.00     MEASUREMENTS AND REGISTRATIONS -  Race Vil lage

• 16.00     2.4 INTERNATIONAL CLASS ASSEMBLY -  Race Vil lage

• 8.00 -  12.00     MEASUREMENTS AND REGISTRATIONS -  Race Vil lage

• 13.55     PRACTICE RACE -  Sea

• After Race     FREE DAILY PASTA -  Race Vi l lage

• 20.00     WELCOME DINNER -  Yacht Club Ital iano

• 09.00     SKIPPERS MEETING -  Race Vi l lage

• 10.55     WARNING SIGNAL -  3 RACES -  Sea

• After Race     FREE DAILY PASTA -  Race Vi l lage

• After Race     FREE DAILY PASTA -  Race Vi l lage

• 19.00     COCKTAIL & VISIT -  Acquario di  Genova

• 10.55     WARNING SIGNAL -  2 RACES -  Sea

• 9.55     WARNING SIGNAL -  3 RACES -  Sea

• After Race      FREE DAILY PASTA -  Race Vi l lage

• 9.55     WARNING SIGNAL -  2 RACES -  Sea

• 8.00 -  12.30 / 13.30 -  19.00   BOAT HAULING -  Race Vi l lage

• After Race     PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY -  Race Vi l lage

• 15.00 -  19.00   BOAT HAULING -  Race Vi l lage

RACE VILLAGE: every day from 8.00 to  19.00
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